Bus Schedule
Rehearsal Day — 12th July 2025

Route

IIT GOA
FARMAGUDI
KTC BUS STAND
HOTEL SUN INN
OLD BUS STAND
HOTEL MENINO EXE.

UPPER BAZAAR
RAJIV KALA MANDIR

01:45 PM
01:49 PM
01:55 PM
01:58 PM
02:02 PM
02:05 PM

02:08 PM

5 7

01:45 PM
01:49 PM
01:55 PM
01:58 PM
02:02 PM
02:05 PM

02:08 PM

BUS NO 1 BUS NO 2 BUS NO 3

01:45 PM
01:49 PM
01:55 PM
01:58 PM
02:02 PM
02:05 PM

02:08 PM

02:15 PM- 02:20 PM  02:15 PM- 02:20 PM  02:15 PM- 02:20 PM

RAJIV KALA MANDIR TO 05:30 PM 05.30 PM 05.30 PM
IIT GOA 06:05 PM 06.05 PM 06.05 PM

* A separate bus will be arranged for the awardees after the program.




