## Bus Schedule Rehearsal Day – 12th July 2025



Route	BUS NO 1	BUS NO 2	BUS NO 3
IIT GOA	01:45 PM	01:45 PM	01:45 PM
FARMAGUDI	01:49 PM	01:49 PM	01:49 PM
KTC BUS STAND	01:55 PM	01:55 PM	01:55 PM
HOTEL SUN INN	01:58 PM	01:58 PM	01:58 PM
OLD BUS STAND	02:02 PM	02:02 PM	02:02 PM
HOTEL MENINO EXE.	02:05 PM	02:05 PM	02:05 PM
UPPER BAZAAR	02:08 PM	02:08 PM	02:08 PM
RAJIV KALA MANDIR	02:15 PM- 02:20 PM	02:15 PM- 02:20 PM	02:15 PM- 02:20 PM

Route	BUS NO 1	BUS NO 2	BUS NO 3
RAJIV KALA MANDIR TO	05:30 PM	05.30 PM	05.30 PM
IIT GOA	06:05 PM	06.05 PM	06.05 PM

<sup>\*</sup> A separate bus will be arranged for the awardees after the program.